ARN

372925000004500
372925000006500
372925000004200
372925000006400
372925000006000
372925000005500
372925000003700
372925000006700
372925000003800
372925000005300
372925000005800
372925000003500
372925000004400
372925000003400
372925000005700
372925000004300
372925000006200
372925000004000
372925000004700
372925000003900
372925000006300
372925000006100
372925000003300
372925000005600
372925000004100
372925000003600
372925000006600
372925000005900
372925000003200
372925000005400
372926000005600
372926000001700
372926000002600

ADD1
63
28
75
32
50
80
59
20
63
82
60
47
67
41
68
71
42
70
83
66
34-36
46
37
72
74
53
24
56
31
90
131
89
152

STREETNAME
ELM AVE
SANDWICH ST S
ELM AVE
SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
LAIRD AVE S
SANDWICH ST S
LAIRD AVE S
MAPLE AVE
SANDWICH ST S
LAIRD AVE S
ELM AVE

LAIRD AVE S
SANDWICH ST S
ELM AVE
SANDWICH ST S
ELM AVE

LAIRD AVE S
ELM AVE
SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
LAIRD AVE S
SANDWICH ST S
ELM AVE

LAIRD AVE S
SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
LAIRD AVE S
SANDWICH ST S
ALMA ST
SANDWICH ST S
FORT ST



372926000000300
372926000000100
372926000002700
372926000000700
372926000005300
372926000006100
372926000006300
372926000006000
372926000000200
372926000000900
372926000002320
372926000002300
372926000000800
372926000005900
372926000000600
372926000001000
372926000001100
372926000006200
372926000002500
372926000000500
372926000002301
372926000000400

23
13
156
47
145
111
95
115
17
57

83
51
125
41
61
71
105
148
35

27

SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
FORT ST
SANDWICH ST S
ALMA ST
ALMA ST
ALMA ST
ALMA ST
SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
ALMA ST
SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
ALMA ST
SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
SANDWICH ST S
ALMA ST
FORT ST
SANDWICH ST S
ALMA ST
SANDWICH ST S



